PFVO 142 Matching unit 25A, 1638 Hz
3BSE023732R1
Product ID 3BSE023732R1
ABB Type Designation PFVO 142
Catalog Description PFVO 142 Matching unit 25A, 1638 Hz
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PFVO 142ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
Senegal
Sweden
Country or Territory of
Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
7 kgGross Weight
PFVO 142 Matching unit 25A, 1638 HzInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Matching Unit 25AMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
7 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1/23BSE023732R1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/05
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
UnclassifiedProduct Name
7 kgProduct Net Weight
UnclassifiedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
YM110001-STReplaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Malmö, SwedenStocked At (Warehouses)
PFVO 142 Matching Unit 25A. Stainless steel box.
For PFVL 141V, PFVL 141C and PFVL 141R >8 MN
25 A excitation current,  1638 Hz.
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Measurement and Analytics  → Force Measurement  → Roll Force Measurement PFV130
Measurement and Analytics  → Force Measurement  → Roll Force Measurement PFV140
Categories
2/23BSE023732R1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/05
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.GBABB-PAMP1638%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);